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PCI Terribles Road House SNORE 250

Feb 15, 2020

Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

1Class:

1 00:59:07.807 01:01:43.349 01:02:51.520 01:02:15.159 4 04:05:57.835 15.125 04:05:57.835Adam Householder 124

2 00:58:42.682 01:07:05.228 01:03:21.491 01:02:54.381 4 04:12:03.782 14.759 04:12:03.782Justin Davis 185

3 01:06:39.091 01:03:46.244 01:03:05.575 01:04:14.902 4 04:17:45.812 14.433 04:17:45.812Joseph David 100

4 01:10:13.518 01:10:23.815 01:08:15.482 01:11:26.088 4 04:40:18.903 13.271 04:40:18.903Al Torres 114

5 01:06:06.791 01:07:41.638 01:28:20.225 01:07:52.986 4 04:50:01.640 12.827 04:50:01.640Daniel Myers 115

6 01:08:34.330 01:10:48.255 01:40:39.908 01:13:36.429 4 05:13:38.922 11.956 05:11:08.922Jason Whipple 188

7 01:35:29.416 01:11:37.817 01:12:12.602 01:15:21.835 4 05:14:41.670 11.821 05:14:41.670Levi Rockhill 156

8 01:20:29.288 01:17:52.899 01:19:14.265 01:18:54.050 4 05:16:30.502 11.754 05:16:30.502Pat . Mccarthy 147

9 01:08:43.729 01:26:03.625 01:23:43.595 01:22:29.271 4 05:21:00.220 11.589 05:21:00.220Max Bender 187

DNF 01:06:07.897 1 01:06:07.897 56.264 01:06:07.897Jon . Walker 189

10Class:

1 01:06:24.746 01:08:36.482 01:09:12.787 01:09:50.400 4 04:34:04.415 13.573 04:34:04.415James Ford 1015

2 01:11:19.594 01:13:02.745 01:16:35.087 01:14:54.046 4 04:55:51.472 12.574 04:55:51.472Paulo Castillo 1071

3 01:09:06.505 01:09:47.416 01:26:34.885 01:18:08.163 4 05:03:36.969 12.417 04:59:36.969Johnny Gould 1009

4 01:06:19.663 01:36:44.115 01:12:31.239 01:10:10.847 4 05:05:45.864 12.167 05:05:45.864Justin Buckley 1064

5 01:11:10.580 01:44:05.659 01:17:25.522 01:21:36.457 4 05:34:18.218 11.128 05:34:18.218Kirk Babbington 1039

6 02:25:55.769 01:20:38.195 01:13:49.538 01:19:06.009 4 06:19:29.511 9.803 06:19:29.511Lucas Knecht 1066

DNF 01:04:50.566 01:13:51.650 01:09:35.196 3 03:28:17.412 17.860 03:28:17.412Vince . Viola 1033

DNF 01:03:59.123 1 01:03:59.123 58.140 01:03:59.123Arnold Gutierrez 1005

DNF 01:04:18.940 1 01:04:18.940 57.854 01:04:18.940Jerry . Leclaire 1065

DNF 01:05:05.958 1 01:05:05.958 57.157 01:05:05.958Jeremy . Davis 1085

DNF 01:09:36.915 1 01:09:36.915 53.448 01:09:36.915Taylor Grabow 1053

11 Stock BugClass:

1 02:15:21.579 02:22:37.336 2 04:37:58.915 13.383 04:37:58.915Karissa Shields 1109

2 02:24:36.214 02:44:51.366 2 05:09:27.580 12.021 05:09:27.580Donna Passante 1112

3 02:29:40.118 03:47:31.796 2 06:17:11.914 9.863 06:17:11.914Greg Bender 1130

DNF 02:56:48.496 1 02:56:48.496 21.041 02:56:48.496Radu Georgescu 1166
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11 Stock BugClass:

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Jorge Ventura 1121

12Class:

1 01:08:08.417 01:11:35.677 01:14:22.429 01:14:15.740 4 04:48:22.263 12.900 04:48:22.263Chad Cummings 1246

2 01:07:38.128 01:12:03.126 01:20:40.805 01:27:13.764 4 05:07:35.823 12.094 05:07:35.823Vic Bruckmann 1299

3 01:20:00.797 01:16:04.097 01:18:44.923 01:18:16.849 4 05:13:06.666 11.881 05:13:06.666Sammy Ehrenberg 1206

4 01:44:16.836 01:24:49.129 01:25:54.527 01:29:56.939 4 06:04:57.431 10.193 06:04:57.431Rick Madison 1204

5 01:51:47.340 01:25:38.512 01:27:37.321 01:26:58.787 4 06:12:01.960 10.000 06:12:01.960Journee Richardson 1228

DNF 01:14:52.671 01:19:10.061 2 02:34:02.732 24.151 02:34:02.732Scott Bassett 1211

DNF 01:21:41.082 01:20:27.499 2 02:42:08.581 22.944 02:42:08.581Charles Harvey 1253

DNF 01:41:13.663 02:44:57.153 2 04:26:10.816 13.976 04:26:10.816Jeff Rowe 1233

DNF 01:49:44.038 1 01:49:44.038 33.900 01:49:44.038Dave Matsui 1266

DNF 0 00:00:00.000John Pellissier 1267

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Matt Vanderpool 1280

Class 1300 Limited SportsmanClass:

1 01:24:07.072 01:49:00.136 01:39:02.968 3 04:52:10.176 12.732 04:52:10.176Sarah Koeth 1372

2 01:40:00.545 01:40:30.469 01:50:05.382 3 05:10:36.396 11.977 05:10:36.396Matthew Ziomek 1308

3 01:39:48.005 02:35:05.806 02:09:30.751 3 06:24:24.562 9.677 06:24:24.562Zane Strong 1388

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Danielle Bradley-shapley1313

Class 1450 ProClass:

DNF 01:10:17.808 01:25:27.500 2 02:35:45.308 23.884 02:35:45.308James Williams 1405

Class 1450 SportsmanClass:

1 01:09:54.064 01:21:40.085 01:18:04.413 3 03:49:38.562 16.200 03:49:38.562Jay Rossi 1492

2 01:15:52.805 01:21:13.223 01:26:02.882 3 04:03:08.910 15.300 04:03:08.910Dan Coletti 1481

3 01:18:55.766 01:39:53.441 01:25:06.677 3 04:23:55.884 14.095 04:23:55.884Kevin . Ramsey 1411

4 01:13:42.280 01:18:07.866 03:08:40.501 3 05:40:30.647 10.925 05:40:30.647Kyle Coletti 1458

DNF 01:18:29.896 02:48:36.240 2 04:07:06.136 15.055 04:07:06.136Derek Bradley 1410

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Austin Wesolowski 1475

DNF 0 00:00:00.000John Walter 1498
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Class 1500 Unlmited SportsmanClass:

DNF 01:27:37.063 01:38:57.569 2 03:06:34.632 19.939 03:06:34.632Ron Pace 1581

DNF 01:13:46.583 1 01:13:46.583 50.429 01:13:46.583John Reber 1549

DNF 01:55:09.685 1 01:55:09.685 32.306 01:55:09.685Mike Adams 1502

Class 1600Class:

1 01:15:09.315 01:19:29.929 01:24:43.193 01:24:00.941 4 05:23:23.378 11.503 05:23:23.378Mike Montes 1660

2 01:17:21.857 01:21:42.502 01:23:23.733 01:22:46.566 4 05:25:14.658 11.438 05:25:14.658Kurt Davidson 1620

3 01:22:52.725 01:24:57.761 01:24:36.711 01:18:50.299 4 05:31:17.496 11.229 05:31:17.496Raul Solano 1665

4 01:18:55.188 01:23:16.391 01:33:08.272 01:25:32.299 4 05:40:52.150 10.913 05:40:52.150Alec . Rodriguez 1635

5 01:18:40.937 01:20:49.570 01:24:30.159 01:21:56.173 4 05:25:56.839 10.451 05:55:56.839Jake Gaughan 1662

DNF 01:14:05.676 01:17:29.143 01:26:16.567 3 03:57:51.386 15.640 03:57:51.386Abraham Gutierrez 1612

Class 1900 SxS Pro LimitedClass:

1 01:19:50.432 02:21:41.386 01:32:19.003 01:35:54.669 4 06:49:45.490 9.079 06:49:45.490Cody Mitchell 1990

DNF 01:19:09.388 1 01:19:09.388 46.999 01:19:09.388Steve Nottoli 1910

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Tricia Reina 1920

Class 2000Class:

DNF 02:47:09.419 01:55:38.456 2 04:42:47.875 13.155 04:42:47.875Tyler Hutchens 2088

DNF 02:25:59.753 02:36:37.527 2 05:02:37.280 12.293 05:02:37.280Kevin Benali 2069

DNF 01:45:39.669 04:23:55.909 2 06:09:35.578 10.065 06:09:35.578Bobby Newman 2022

DNF 01:56:04.385 1 01:56:04.385 32.051 01:56:04.385Justin Nielsen 2084

Class 3900 SxS SportsmanClass:

DNF 01:42:28.801 02:22:23.075 2 04:04:51.876 15.193 04:04:51.876Joe Bobett 3999

Class 5 UnlimitedClass:

DNF 01:15:16.620 02:04:39.571 2 03:19:56.191 18.606 03:19:56.191Tyler Romero 520

Class 5-1600Class:

1 01:29:22.074 01:35:31.739 01:33:11.779 3 04:38:05.592 13.377 04:38:05.592Ruben Garcia Jr 570

2 01:28:50.262 01:28:38.380 01:43:27.342 3 04:40:55.984 13.242 04:40:55.984Mark Winston 596
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Class 5-1600Class:

3 03:14:28.496 01:40:45.714 01:48:54.342 3 06:44:08.552 9.205 06:44:08.552Luis Herrera 558

DNF 02:02:40.175 1 02:02:40.175 30.326 02:02:40.175Mitch Hedrick 577

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Eric Garcia 551

Class 6000 Trophy LiteClass:

DNF 02:08:16.247 01:45:17.788 01:40:09.223 3 05:33:43.258 11.147 05:33:43.258Billy Worthing 6066

Class 6100Class:

1 01:04:48.836 01:06:52.064 01:09:22.362 01:09:55.145 4 04:30:58.407 13.729 04:30:58.407Jason . Coleman 6192

2 01:05:59.872 01:12:16.184 01:08:26.773 01:08:25.616 4 04:35:08.445 13.521 04:35:08.445Vincent Munoz 6194

3 01:21:18.497 01:33:46.590 01:14:47.786 01:17:24.738 4 05:27:17.611 11.366 05:27:17.611Keith Basso 6186

4 01:40:48.394 01:19:06.960 01:21:35.481 01:20:39.179 4 05:42:10.014 10.872 05:42:10.014Mike Frye 6100

5 01:07:40.440 01:12:12.107 02:04:31.528 01:38:06.399 4 06:02:30.474 10.262 06:02:30.474Chelsea Magness 6145

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Matt Robinson 6144

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Reed Dodenbier 6131

Class 9Class:

1 01:46:22.552 02:05:59.669 02:31:09.969 3 06:23:32.190 9.699 06:23:32.190John Winn 946

DNF 01:48:49.775 02:39:32.872 2 04:28:22.647 13.862 04:28:22.647Trevor Nichols 981

DNF 03:46:30.239 01:47:22.737 2 05:33:52.976 11.142 05:33:52.976Joe Forte 947

NostalgiaClass:

DNF 01:30:04.135 1 01:30:04.135 41.303 01:30:04.135Ken Freeman 250

Unlimited TruckClass:

1 01:13:20.127 01:13:41.314 01:07:12.695 01:12:15.924 4 04:46:30.060 13.076 04:44:30.060Fred Hatch 91

2 01:31:01.213 01:35:04.987 01:33:23.654 01:24:55.637 4 06:04:25.491 10.208 06:04:25.491Tim Miller 88

DNF 01:30:42.772 02:41:08.250 2 04:11:51.022 14.771 04:11:51.022Gatlas Haddon 15

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Bernard . Steimann 69

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Amanda Sorensen 12
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1

124 Adam Householder Yorba Linda, CA UNK 4 04:05:57.8351

185 Justin Davis Chino Hills, CA UNK 4 04:12:03.7822

100 Joseph David Ridgecrest, CA UNK 4 04:17:45.8123

114 Al Torres El Centro, CA UNK 4 04:40:18.9034

115 Daniel Myers Santa Ana, CA UNK 4 04:50:01.6405

188 Jason Whipple Quartz Hill, CA UNK 4 05:11:08.922*6

156 Levi Rockhill Bagdad, AZ UNK 4 05:14:41.6707

147 Pat Mccarthy Hermosa Beach, CAUNK 4 05:16:30.5028

187 Max Bender Yorba Linda, CA UNK 4 05:21:00.2209

189 Jon Walker Neosho, MO UNK 1 01:06:07.897DNF

10

1015 James Ford Topock, AZ UNK 4 04:34:04.4151

1071 Paulo Castillo Westlake Village, CAUNK 4 04:55:51.4722

1009 Johnny Gould Anaheim, CA UNK 4 04:59:36.969*3

1064 Justin Buckley Cypress, CA UNK 4 05:05:45.8644

1039 Kirk Babbington Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:34:18.2185

1066 Lucas Knecht Garden Grove, CA UNK 4 06:19:29.5116

1033 Vince Viola Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 03:28:17.412DNF

1005 Arnold Gutierrez Mexicali, BC UNK 1 01:03:59.123DNF

1065 Jerry Leclaire Ile Des Chenes, NVUNK 1 01:04:18.940DNF

1085 Jeremy Davis Chino Hills, CA UNK 1 01:05:05.958DNF

1053 Taylor Grabow Torrance, CA UNK 1 01:09:36.915DNF

12

1246 Chad Cummings Oak Hills, CA UNK 4 04:48:22.2631

1299 Vic Bruckmann Lakeside, CA UNK 4 05:07:35.8232

1206 Sammy Ehrenberg Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:13:06.6663

1204 Rick Madison Parker, AZ UNK 4 06:04:57.4314

1228 Journee RichardsonHenderson, NV UNK 4 06:12:01.9605

1211 Scott Bassett Henderson, NV UNK 2 02:34:02.732DNF

1253 Charles Harvey Boulder City, NV UNK 2 02:42:08.581DNF

1233 Jeff Rowe Riverside, CA UNK 2 04:26:10.816DNF

1266 Dave Matsui Koshigaya, CA UNK 1 01:49:44.038DNF

1267 John Pellissier Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1280 Matt Vanderpool Canyon Lake, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Unlimited Truck

91 Fred Hatch Harbor City, CA UNK 4 04:44:30.060*1

88 Tim Miller Lake Havasu City, AZUNK 4 06:04:25.4912

15 Gatlas Haddon Aguanga, CA UNK 2 04:11:51.022DNF

12 Amanda Sorensen Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

69 Bernard Steimann Newport Coast, CAUNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 1450 Pro

1405 James Williams San Bernandino, CAUNK 2 02:35:45.308DNF

Class 5 Unlimited

520 Tyler Romero Fort Mojave, AZ UNK 2 03:19:56.191DNF

Class 5-1600

570 Ruben Garcia Jr Downey, CA UNK 3 04:38:05.5921

596 Mark Winston Golden, CO UNK 3 04:40:55.9842

558 Luis Herrera Granada Hills, CA UNK 3 06:44:08.5523

577 Mitch Hedrick La Pine, OR UNK 1 02:02:40.175DNF

551 Eric Garcia Indio, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 1600

1660 Mike Montes Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:23:23.3781

1620 Kurt Davidson Madera, CA UNK 4 05:25:14.6582

1665 Raul Solano Apple Valley, CA UNK 4 05:31:17.4963

1635 Alec Rodriguez Rohnert Park, CA UNK 4 05:40:52.1504

1662 Jake Gaughan Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:55:56.839*5

1612 Abraham Gutierrez Calexico, CA UNK 3 03:57:51.386DNF

Class 6100

6192 Jason Coleman Huntington Beach, CAUNK 4 04:30:58.4071

6194 Vincent Munoz Yucaipa, CA UNK 4 04:35:08.4452

6186 Keith Basso Henderson, NV UNK 4 05:27:17.6113
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Class 6100

6100 Mike Frye Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:42:10.0144

6145 Chelsea Magness Desert Hot Springs, CAUNK 4 06:02:30.4745

6131 Reed Dodenbier Bunkerville, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

6144 Matt Robinson Desert Hot Springs, CAUNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 6000 Trophy Lite

6066 Billy Worthing Chino Hills, CA UNK 3 05:33:43.258DNF

Class 9

946 John Winn Chino Valley, AZ UNK 3 06:23:32.1901

981 Trevor Nichols Apple Valley, CA UNK 2 04:28:22.647DNF

947 Joe Forte Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 05:33:52.976DNF

11 Stock Bug

1109 Karissa Shields Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 04:37:58.9151

1112 Donna Passante Scottsdale, AZ UNK 2 05:09:27.5802

1130 Greg Bender Yorba Linda, CA UNK 2 06:17:11.9143

1166 Radu Georgescu Los Angeles, CA UNK 1 02:56:48.496DNF

1121 Jorge Ventura Palm Springs, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited

1990 Cody Mitchell Henderson, NV UNK 4 06:49:45.4901

1910 Steve Nottoli San Diego, CA UNK 1 01:19:09.388DNF

1920 Tricia Reina San Diego, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 1450 Sportsman

1492 Jay Rossi San Diego, CA UNK 3 03:49:38.5621

1481 Dan Coletti Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:03:08.9102

1411 Kevin Ramsey Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:23:55.8843

1458 Kyle Coletti Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 05:40:30.6474

1410 Derek Bradley Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 04:07:06.136DNF

1498 John Walter Sun City, AZ UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

1475 Austin Wesolowski Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 2000

2088 Tyler Hutchens Lake Havasu City, AZUNK 2 04:42:47.875DNF

2069 Kevin Benali Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 05:02:37.280DNF

2022 Bobby Newman Lake Havasu City, AZUNK 2 06:09:35.578DNF

2084 Justin Nielsen Rialto, CA UNK 1 01:56:04.385DNF

Class 3900 SxS Sportsman

3999 Joe Bobett Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 04:04:51.876DNF

Class 1300 Limited Sportsman

1372 Sarah Koeth Henderson, NV UNK 3 04:52:10.1761

1308 Matthew Ziomek Kingman, AZ UNK 3 05:10:36.3962

1388 Zane Strong Palm Desert, CA UNK 3 06:24:24.5623

1313 Danielle Bradley-shapleyLas Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman

1581 Ron Pace Yucaipa, CA UNK 2 03:06:34.632DNF

1549 John Reber Cedar City, UT UNK 1 01:13:46.583DNF

1502 Mike Adams Scottsdale, AZ UNK 1 01:55:09.685DNF

Nostalgia

250 Ken Freeman Las Vegas, NV UNK 1 01:30:04.135DNF

Class SxS Ultra 4

4438 Javier Wong Las Vegas, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Printed: 02/15/2020 8:07 pm* Penalty Applied


